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Naam

Ward VAN DER KELEN
Abdelilah ELHAMMAZ
Kevin VERLUYTEN

Jan VERVAET

Jonas ROELS

Laurent BIERINCKX
Pieter VERSCHOREN
Tim SOENENS

Henk VANDERMEERSCH
Ben BAUTERS

Luc VAN ASBROECK
Benny FISCHER

Davy ACKE

Kevin BRYSBAERT
Jurgen TORFS

Bjorn VOET
Dominique ALLEMAN
Karel MOERMAN
Jeroen SWINNEN

Tom CASTEELE

Steven CASTEELE
Brecht CUYPERS
Christoph FIEUW
Henk DE KEUKELAERE
Steven CALLENS
Annelies DEKETELAERE
Serge DE BLAUWE
Marnix VANDEWATTIJNE
Gwendolyn DE DEYNE
Dieter ROBBENS
William BLANCKE
Dieter VAN LIERDE
Peter DECLERCK
Karolien SMET
Maarten DE SCHRIJVER
Elise SCHEERENS
David NUYTTENS

Luc VAN DE SANDE
Elie HOET

Bert DE LEPELEIRE
Chris BLOMME

llse GELDHOF

Koen DEPRAETERE
Maaike RYNGAERT
Gilles HONORE

Paul VAN CAMPENHOUT
Rudy DE COSTER
Maria VRANCKX

Tom VANHEE
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Cat

=LKL

M35

<L

M40

M50
M35
M35

M40
M40
M45

M35

<L <L

M40
M45

M45
M50

M55
M35
M40

M35
M45
M55
M35
M50
FA5

M40
F35

M60
M45
F50

M40
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1:07:05.3
1:08:08.9
1:09:35.7
1:09:40.6
1:09:51.1
1:10:49.6
1:11:24.9
1:11:33.0
1:11:34.0
1:11:39.1
1:13:07.4
1:13:13.1
1:13:42.1
1:14:55.1
1:15:20.5
1:15:34.6
1:15:55.8
1:15:56.2
1:17:45.9
1:17:49.9
1:17:50.4
1:17:53.1
1:18:18.0
1:18:37.1
1:19:10.9
1:20:33.2
1:20:35.1
1:20:48.3
1:21:13.9
1:21:21.2
1:21:29.6
1:22:00.0
1:22:01.5
1:22:07.0
1:22:41.6
1:22:50.9
1:23:05.0
1:23:24.4
1:23:44.3
1:23:55.2
1:24:06.1
1:24:06.4
1:24:09.7
1:24:37.5
1:25:05.4
1:25:07.9
1:25:35.5
1:25:41.7
1:25:54.3

VAL-nr
1508
1800
1871
2075
6253
1141
1228
1365
4038
1739
5921
6322
4210
1160
4258
5347
5536
1916
4471
1562
1561
1866
6306
4670
2176
1912
5357
4413
1066
1780
4834
5629
5050
1428
2391
1643
6238
4952
4019
6051
6213
1194
4002
3609
2127
3861
4618
2724
5173

Club
EA
BRAB
DCLA
AVLO
LAT
ACHL
ROBA
AVMO
AVR
KAAG
VITA
AVMO
HALE
FLAC
DUFF
FLAC
MACW
MACW
HCO
KKS
KKS
ROBA
MACW
AZW
KKS
HAC
HAC
ACG
BEHO
ASVO
SPVI
DEIN
BEHO
VOLH
AVMO
LYRA
HALE
BONH
AVR
DEIN
ABAV
FLAC
FLAC
AZW
AZW
LOND
ACP
ACHL
BEHO



50
51
52
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Sven VERHAEGE
Natalie DE RIDDER
Tim VAN COSTER
Olivier GOEDERTIER
Franky GHESQUIERE
Hetty BOONS

Ann PARMENTIER
Xavier WIJNEN

Pol VACKIER

Cindy VAN DEN BOSSCHE
David DEFOUR
Hilde VANHESSCHE
Olivier D'HOOGHE
Nancy DE BAENE
Greet VERDONCKT
Veerle MARECHAL
Rik PICCAVET
Patrick DE LANGE
Dirk KOOPMAN
Tom DEDECKER

Diziana VANGOIDSENHOVEN

Xavier BEKAERT
Willy VANDERBORCHT
Hilde MEESTERS
Frank COUFFEZ

Jos WYNS

Noél RYCKEBOER
Willemien MERCY
Nicole DE WILDER
Cinthy VERFAILLIE
Valery AUDENAERT
Luc MAES

Karen MORTIER
Sybille VANDEMAELE
Marleen VAREMAN
Mik VAN DAELE
Pascal VANTHUYNE
Isabelle BOONE
Toni VANCANNEYT
Joost PAUWELYN
Mia PALMANS
Hellen VANDERBEKE
Xavier CALLENS
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M35

M50
M45

F35
M45
M50
F40
M40
FA45
M40
FA45
FAS5
F55
M50
M50
M55
M40
F40
M40
M60
F55
M50
M65
M60

F55
F40

M65
F35
F50
F50
M40
M40
F40
M35
M4s5
F65
F35
M75
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1:25:56.0
1:27:13.2
1:28:04.5
1:29:21.6
1:29:33.0
1:29:39.8
1:29:47.0
1:30:08.0
1:30:27.1
1:31:37.7
1:31:50.4
1:33:10.1
1:33:13.3
1:33:25.8
1:35:11.4
1:35:51.2
1:35:56.3
1:36:33.7
1:37:13.1
1:38:03.9
1:38:24.5
1:41:14.9
1:42:21.2
1:42:42.6
1:44:03.5
1:44:50.1
1:44:53.1
1:45:16.0
1:46:13.1
1:47:01.6
1:48:26.8
1:48:43.0
1:49:56.9
1:50:07.4
1:50:19.5
1:50:20.1
1:51:21.9
1:54:33.3
1:57:33.5
1:57:39.6
2:04:11.0
2:04:49.0
2:18:49.1

4820 VOLH
1308 LEBB
1475 ASVO
4435 VS
4380 FLAC
1267 ROBA
3034 AZW
5637 DEIN
4304 AVMO
3090 ACP
5142224 AVMO
3361 ASVO
5141268 KKS
3311 BEHO
3344 ASVO
3244 LIER
4674 DEIN
5120 ASVO
4035 FLAC
4948 AVMO
3027 ROBA
09254M78 FLAC
6298 DCLA
3019 WIBO
5045 BEHO
4843 HULS
3981 FLAC
1492 BEHO
3518 ACKO
24402F75 FLAC
1558 STAX
6082 AVMO
2964 ACME
3438 MACW
3339 GRIM
4384 ACME
1859 AVT
5099832 KKS
5845 FLAC
4335 FLAC
3637 SACN
5159373 AZW
6070 FLAC




































